
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
THE COMMITTEE OF BAR EXAMINERS 

OF 
THE STATE BAR OF CALIFORNIA 

 
2021 COMMITTEE YEAR 

 
MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
2020 
 
September 16 Wednesday Zoom Meeting 
Subcommittee on Examinations 
 
October 7 Wednesday Zoom Meeting 
Subcommittee on Examinations 
 
October 16 Friday Zoom Meeting 
Committee Meeting 
October 17 Saturday Zoom Meeting 
Committee Meeting 
 
December 4 Friday San Francisco State Bar Offices 
Subcommittee/Committee Meetings 
December 5 Saturday San Francisco State Bar Offices 
Question Selection/Regular Meeting 
 
2021 
 
January 29 Friday Los Angeles State Bar Offices 
Planning Meeting/Committee Meeting 
 
February 10 Wednesday Conference Call 
Subcommittee on Examinations 
 
California Bar Examination – February 23 and 24  
 
March 26 Friday Conference Call 
Committee Meeting 
 
 
San Francisco Office Los Angeles Office 
180 Howard Street 845 S. Figueroa Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105 www.calbar.ca.gov   Los Angeles, CA 90017 
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April 23 Friday San Francisco State Bar Offices 
Committee Meeting 
April 24  Saturday San Francisco State Bar Offices 
Question Selection/Committee Meeting 
 
June 9 Wednesday Conference Call 
Subcommittee on Examinations 
 
June 18 Friday Los Angeles State Bar Offices 
Committee Meeting 
 
July 14 Wednesday Conference Call 
Subcommittee on Examinations  
 
California Bar Examination – July 27 and 28 
 
August 20 Friday San Francisco State Bar Offices 
Committee Meeting 
August 21 Saturday San Francisco Bay Area 
Calibration Session 
 
October 6 Wednesday Conference Call 
Subcommittee on Examinations 
 
October 15 Friday Los Angeles State Bar Offices 
Committee Meeting 
 
December 3 Friday San Francisco State Bar Offices 
Subcommittee/Committee Meetings 
December 4 Saturday San Francisco State Bar Offices 
Question Selection/Regular Meeting 
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